
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Sammenlagtliste	
  Damer	
  Buskerud	
  Championat	
  2014-­‐2015	
  

	
   	
  
Plass	
   Lisens	
   Spiller	
   Klubb	
  

Poeng	
  	
  
Total	
  

Plass	
  
poeng	
  totalt	
  

Bonus	
  
poeng	
  totalt	
  

1	
   25923 Tonje Färber Ringerike BK 140	
   106	
   34	
  
2	
   9233 Tone Mette Arverud Brage BK 126	
   93	
   33	
  
3	
   23351 Bente Mengshoel Brage BK 124	
   98	
   26	
  
4	
   9380 Sylvi Bergtun Berge Sølvkula BK 82	
   69	
   13	
  
5	
   9232 Vigdis Borch-Olsen Ringerike BK 81	
   75	
   6	
  
6	
   21682 Nina Marring Drammen Tigers BK 65	
   57	
   8	
  

7	
   19073 Annichen Skeie Brage BK 62	
   60	
   2	
  
8	
   19299 Ann Kristin Dahl Brage BK 58	
   58	
   0	
  
9	
   25180	
   Grete	
  L	
  Herøy	
   Ringerike	
  BK	
   57	
   55	
   2	
  
10	
   24104 Merethe Nielsen Drammen Tigers BK 51	
   51	
   0	
  
11	
   25615 Heidi Bjerke Ringerike BK 51	
   49	
   2	
  
12	
   25461	
   Marie	
  Jenny	
  Paulsson	
  Berg	
   Ringerike	
  BK	
   51	
   45	
   6	
  
13	
   9057 Kjerstin S. Solbakken Ringerike BK 50	
   50	
   0	
  
14	
   20798 Jeanette Bogen Lauvlid Sølvkula BK 47	
   42	
   5	
  
15	
   14043 Gunvor Rosenkilde Ringerike BK 42	
   41	
   1	
  
16	
   25717 Hege Kristin Stubsve Setra Hallingkast BK 34	
   32	
   2	
  
17	
   25829 Eli Thovsen Borge Sølvkula BK 34	
   34	
   0	
  
18	
   26202	
   Ann-­‐Kristin	
  Iversen	
   Ringerike	
  BK	
   31	
   31	
   0	
  
19	
   10679	
   Trine	
  Horgen	
   Sølvkula	
  BK	
   31	
   29	
   2	
  
20	
   25386 Lise Marie Johnsrud Ringerike BK 29	
   26	
   3	
  
21	
   25672	
   Helene	
  Johanne	
  Johnsrud	
   Ringerike	
  BK	
   16	
   16	
   0	
  
22	
   9341 Marit Strøm Sølvkula BK 16	
   16	
   0	
  
23	
   26201	
   Ine	
  Renathe	
  Iversen	
   Ringerike	
  BK	
   15	
   15	
   0	
  
24	
   25456	
   Camilla	
  Moen	
   Drammen	
  Tigers	
  BK	
   13	
   13	
   0	
  
25	
   25940 Phebe Florida Dalhaug Ringerike BK 11	
   11	
   0	
  



	
  


